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Soils Map

Augusta Soils
Augusta Soils shallow to bedrock
Augusta Soils shallow to fragipan
Augusta Soils frequently flooded
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Augusta ES Soils - Drainage
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Site Map

! LEWIS Rocks (50 ft buffer)
" LEWIS Houses (200 ft buffer)

Public Roads (10 ft buffer)
LEWSI Intermittent Streams (100 ft buffer, 35 ft vegetated)

LEWIS Ponds (100 ft buffer, 35 ft vegetated)
LEWIS Property Lines (100 ft buffer)
LEWIS Steep Land
LEWIS Fields

Date: 06/25/2019
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Gross Acres
13.7
35.9
21.7
16.0
21.8
9.9

19.2
31.1
30.6
37.7
13.6
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9700 OLD CLUB TRACE

Owner Name LEWIS MCCLURES MILL LLC

City RICHMOND

Zip Code 23238

Property
Address

Property
Description

MCCLURES MILL RD

82-3 S W GREENVILLE
329649 ACRES

Acreage 329.65

Zoom to
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Zoom to
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Zoom to
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Zoom to
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LEWIS MCCLURES MILL LLC
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283 SPRINGLEIGH DR

82-11 ON RT 817 ADJ MURPHY
WISEMAN ETAL 12707 ACRES

Acreage 127.07
Zoom to
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